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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 15 - 20Claus Hoofddorp b.v.
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 19 4 De Pins 36 18 442 282 11457 6887 494 960 783 1538
2 17 3 De Kegels 33 21 444 275 12982 8012 504 975 778 1531
3 20 6 De 3 Musketiers 32 22 438 289 12789 7557 488 920 777 1498
4 15 2 De Strikers 26 28 419 283 11199 6695 497 930 776 1488
5 18 1 Dream Team 17 37 426 278 12558 7422 495 926 775 1500
6 16 5 De Cosmicbowlers 17 37 404 290 12471 7193 484 881 776 1465

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
15-16 De 3 Musketiers 721 777 1498 6 <---> De Kegels 707 754 1461 0
17-18 De Strikers 645 664 1309 0 <---> De Pins 686 704 1390 6
19-20 De Cosmicbowlers 776 689 1465 3 <---> Dream Team 775 691 1466 3

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk10  13/06   2-  5   3-  1   4-  6
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total
1 - Dream Team   HDCP=278

8 Marco Fenthur 117 72 1639 14 249 232 134 100 234 378
7 Martijn Verboom 90 75 1177 13 188 172 107 95 202 352

39 Arno Dolieslager 140 56 2244 16 294 275 185 147 332 448
9 Michael Brink, van den 79 75 1110 14 170 153 a69 a69 138 288

2 - De Strikers   HDCP=283

41 Els Krieken, van 136 58 2180 16 286 267 120 106 226 338
4 Bianca Schagen,van 96 75 1345 14 207 190 75 102 177 327

47 Lammert Landman 98 75 1570 16 212 193 90 96 186 336
11 Theo Strijland, van 89 75 1250 14 190 173 a79 a79 158 308

3 - De Kegels   HDCP=275

43 Joey Laske 142 54 2557 18 303 282 133 118 251 357
13 Sjaak Tol.van 118 71 1890 16 252 233 107 108 215 355

6 Thomas Veen,van 105 75 1904 18 216 195 109 139 248 398
21 Henk Besse 79 75 1439 18 161 140 85 116 201 351

4 - De Pins   HDCP=282

48 Antoinette Vaart, van der 118 71 1653 14 251 234 97 114 211 351
5 Tamara Kok 120 70 2162 18 258 237 133 94 227 367

51 Leander Wennekers 79 75 1276 16 164 145 60 100 160 310
10 Timo Tonen 125 66 251 2 253 248 a115 a115 230 362

5 - De Cosmicbowlers   HDCP=290

94 Frans Tijsseling 126 65 2022 16 264 245 145 134 279 413
65 Nico Tol, van 95 75 1524 16 204 185 132 94 226 376
66 Magnus Wolffradt 73 75 1176 16 156 137 a63 a63 126 276
53 Tom Warries 110 75 1547 14 229 212 144 106 250 400

6 - De 3 Musketiers   HDCP=289

3 Lilian Kwee 101 75 1825 18 215 194 114 123 237 387
22 Dennis Diepstraten 97 75 1563 16 201 182 94 129 223 373
45 Ilona Snijders 117 72 1645 14 243 226 111 123 234 378
26 Erwin Strijland,van 123 67 741 6 251 242 a113 a113 226 360
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

504 De Kegels 975 De Kegels 783 De Pins 1538 De Pins
497 De Strikers 960 De Pins 778 De Kegels 1531 De Kegels
495 Dream Team 930 De Strikers 777 De 3 Musketiers 1500 Dream Team

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 188 Joey Laske 332 Arno Dolieslager 246 Joey Laske 453 Arno Dolieslager

185 Arno Dolieslager 325 Joey Laske 243 Arno Dolieslager 447 Frans Tijsseling
159 Sjaak Tol.van 309 Frans Tijsseling 228 Frans Tijsseling 445 Joey Laske
159 Frans Tijsseling

Women 181 Els Krieken, van 335 Els Krieken, van 252 Ilona Snijders 459 Els Krieken, van
177 Ilona Snijders 307 Ilona Snijders 243 Els Krieken, van 457 Ilona Snijders
157 Antoinette Vaart, van der 285 Tamara Kok 231 Antoinette Vaart, van der 429 Antoinette Vaart, van de

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

495 Dream Team 920 De 3 Musketiers 777 De 3 Musketiers 1498 De 3 Musketiers
488 De 3 Musketiers 915 De Kegels 776 De Cosmicbowlers 1466 Dream Team
484 De Cosmicbowlers 906 Dream Team 775 Dream Team 1465 De Cosmicbowlers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 185 Arno Dolieslager 332 Arno Dolieslager 243 Arno Dolieslager 448 Arno Dolieslager

145 Frans Tijsseling 279 Frans Tijsseling 219 Tom Warries 413 Frans Tijsseling
144 Tom Warries 251 Joey Laske 214 Thomas Veen,van 400 Tom Warries

Women 133 Tamara Kok 237 Lilian Kwee 203 Tamara Kok 387 Lilian Kwee
123 Lilian Kwee 234 Ilona Snijders 198 Lilian Kwee 378 Ilona Snijders
123 Ilona Snijders 227 Tamara Kok 195 Ilona Snijders 367 Tamara Kok

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Joey Laske 2557 18 142
Arno Dolieslager 2244 16 140
Els Krieken, van 2180 16 136
Frans Tijsseling 2022 16 126
Timo Tonen 251 2 125
Erwin Strijland,van 741 6 123
Tamara Kok 2162 18 120
Sjaak Tol.van 1890 16 118
Antoinette Vaart, van der 1653 14 118
Ilona Snijders 1645 14 117
Marco Fenthur 1639 14 117
Tom Warries 1547 14 110
Thomas Veen,van 1904 18 105

Lilian Kwee 1825 18 101
Lammert Landman 1570 16 98
Dennis Diepstraten 1563 16 97
Bianca Schagen,van 1345 14 96
Nico Tol, van 1524 16 95
Martijn Verboom 1177 13 90
Theo Strijland, van 1250 14 89
Henk Besse 1439 18 79
Leander Wennekers 1276 16 79
Michael Brink, van den 1110 14 79
Magnus Wolffradt 1176 16 73
Booster 0 0 0
Jetse Determan 0 0 0
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